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H26 Hatton Cross - Bedfont Lakes - Feltham

Daily
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Monday - Friday
Hatton Cross Station „ 0437 0457 0517 0537 0555 0614 0634 0654 0712 0731 0911 0931 1431 1452
Bedfont Green 0442 0502 0522 0542 0600 0620 0640 0700 0718 0738 Then 0918 0937 Then 1437 1458
Bedfont Rd Bedfont Lakes Business Park 0444 0504 0524 0544 0602 0622 0642 0702 0720 0740 every 0920 0939 every 1439 1500
Young Offenders Centre Bedfont Road 0446 0506 0526 0546 0604 0624 0644 0704 0722 0742 20 0922 0941 20 1441 1502
Grosvenor Park Rosemead Avenue 0450 0510 0530 0550 0608 0628 0648 0708 0726 0746 minutes 0926 0945 minutes 1445 1506
Feltham Station High Street Ê 0454 0514 0534 0554 0612 0633 0653 0713 0731 0751 until 0931 0950 until 1450 1511
Feltham Sparrow Farm 0458 0518 0538 0558 0618 0638 0658 0718 0736 0756 0936 0955 1455 1516

Hatton Cross Station „ 1510 1529 1809 1829 1849 1909 1925 1945 0045
Bedfont Green 1516 1536 Then 1816 1836 1855 1915 1930 1950 Then 0050
Bedfont Rd Bedfont Lakes Business Park 1518 1538 every 1818 1838 1857 1917 1932 1952 every 0052
Young Offenders Centre Bedfont Road 1520 1540 20 1820 1840 1859 1919 1934 1954 30 0054
Grosvenor Park Rosemead Avenue 1525 1545 minutes 1825 1845 1904 1923 1938 1958 minutes 0058
Feltham Station High Street Ê 1531 1551 until 1831 1851 1910 1927 1942 2002 until 0102
Feltham Sparrow Farm 1536 1556 1836 1856 1915 1931 1946 2006 0106

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Hatton Cross Station „ 0437 0707 0734 0904 0925 1825 1845 1915 0045
Bedfont Green 0442 Then 0712 0740 Then 0910 0931 Then 1831 1851 1920 Then 0050
Bedfont Rd Bedfont Lakes Business Park 0444 every 0714 0742 every 0912 0933 every 1833 1853 1922 every 0052
Young Offenders Centre Bedfont Road 0446 30 0716 0744 30 0914 0935 20 1835 1855 1924 30 0054
Grosvenor Park Rosemead Avenue 0450 minutes 0720 0748 minutes 0918 0939 minutes 1839 1859 1928 minutes 0058
Feltham Station High Street Ê 0454 until 0724 0753 until 0923 0944 until 1844 1904 1932 until 0102
Feltham Sparrow Farm 0458 0728 0758 0928 0949 1849 1908 1936 0106

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Hatton Cross Station „ 0437 0512 0812 0839 1739 1815 0045
Bedfont Green 0442 0517 Then 0817 0845 Then 1745 1820 Then 0050
Bedfont Rd Bedfont Lakes Business Park 0444 0519 every 0819 0847 every 1747 1822 every 0052
Young Offenders Centre Bedfont Road 0446 0521 30 0821 0849 30 1749 1824 30 0054
Grosvenor Park Rosemead Avenue 0450 0525 minutes 0825 0853 minutes 1753 1828 minutes 0058
Feltham Station High Street Ê 0454 0529 until 0829 0858 until 1758 1832 until 0102
Feltham Sparrow Farm 0458 0533 0833 0903 1803 1836 0106

Operated by Tellings-Golden Miller for London Buses    8.1.05(A)    T5971O
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H26 Feltham - Bedfont Lakes - Hatton Cross

Daily

Monday - Friday
Feltham Sparrow Farm 0430 0500 0520 0540 0600 0620 0640 0700 0720 0738 0758 0818 0838 0858 0918 0938 0957 1017
Feltham Station High Street Ê 0434 0504 0524 0544 0604 0625 0645 0705 0725 0744 0804 0824 0844 0904 0923 0943 1002 1022
Grosvenor Park Rosemead Avenue 0438 0508 0528 0548 0608 0630 0650 0710 0730 0750 0810 0830 0850 0910 0928 0948 1007 1027
Young Offenders Centre Bedfont Road 0442 0512 0532 0552 0614 0635 0655 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0934 0954 1013 1033
Bedfont Rd Bedfont Lakes Business Park 0444 0514 0534 0554 0617 0638 0658 0718 0738 0758 0818 0838 0858 0918 0937 0957 1016 1036
Bedfont Green 0446 0516 0536 0556 0619 0640 0700 0720 0740 0800 0820 0840 0900 0920 0939 0959 1018 1038
Hatton Cross Station „ 0451 0521 0541 0601 0626 0647 0707 0727 0749 0809 0829 0849 0909 0929 0946 1006 1025 1045

Feltham Sparrow Farm 1037 1437 1457 1518 1758 1818 1838 1858 1917 1948 2008 0008
Feltham Station High Street Ê 1042 Then 1442 1502 1523 Then 1803 1823 1843 1903 1922 1953 2013 Then 0013
Grosvenor Park Rosemead Avenue 1047 every 1447 1507 1528 every 1808 1828 1848 1908 1926 1957 2017 every 0017
Young Offenders Centre Bedfont Road 1053 20 1453 1513 1533 20 1813 1833 1853 1913 1930 2001 2021 30 0021
Bedfont Rd Bedfont Lakes Business Park 1056 minutes 1456 1516 1536 minutes 1816 1836 1856 1916 1932 2003 2022 minutes 0022
Bedfont Green 1058 until 1458 1518 1538 until 1818 1838 1858 1918 1934 2005 2025 until 0025
Hatton Cross Station „ 1105 1505 1526 1546 1826 1844 1904 1923 1939 2010 2030 0030

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Feltham Sparrow Farm 0430 0700 0730 0800 0930 0951 1831 1851 1910 1938 0008
Feltham Station High Street Ê 0434 Then 0704 0734 0808 Then 0936 0956 Then 1836 1856 1915 1943 Then 0013
Grosvenor Park Rosemead Avenue 0438 every 0708 0739 0810 every 0940 1001 every 1841 1901 1919 1947 every 0017
Young Offenders Centre Bedfont Road 0442 30 0712 0745 0816 30 0946 1007 20 1847 1905 1923 1951 30 0021
Bedfont Rd Bedfont Lakes Business Park 0444 minutes 0714 0748 0819 minutes 0949 1010 minutes 1850 1907 1925 1953 mins 0023
Bedfont Green 0446 until 0716 0750 0821 until 0951 1012 until 1852 1909 1927 1955 until 0025
Hatton Cross Station „ 0451 0721 0757 0828 0958 1019 1859 1914 1932 2000 0030

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Feltham Sparrow Farm 0430 0500 0535 0805 0835 1735 1805 1838 0008
Feltham Station High Street Ê 0434 0504 0539 Then 0809 0840 Then 1740 1810 1843 Then 0013
Grosvenor Park Rosemead Avenue 0438 0508 0543 every 0813 0845 every 1745 1814 1847 every 0017
Young Offenders Centre Bedfont Road 0442 0512 0547 30 0817 0851 30 1751 1818 1851 30 0021
Bedfont Rd Bedfont Lakes Business Park 0444 0514 0549 minutes 0819 0854 minutes 1754 1820 1853 minutes 0023
Bedfont Green 0446 0516 0551 until 0821 0856 until 1756 1822 1855 until 0025
Hatton Cross Station „ 0451 0521 0556 0826 0903 1803 1827 1900 0030

Operated by Tellings-Golden Miller for London Buses    8.1.05(A)    T5971T
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